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= 60s - Dance, Soul and Funk - Top 100 Playlist
—— 100 songs, 4.6 hours, 526.6 MB
Name Time Album Artist
1 Do You Love Me 2:55 Tamla Motown Big Hits & Hard To Fin...  The Contours

2 Land Of 1000 Dances 2:25 Funk Soul Classics [Disc 1] Wilson Pickett
3 Shout 2:51 60's Triple set Lulu And The Luvvers
4 TWant You Back 2:58 Motown Chartbusters Vol 4 The Jackson 5
5 Take Me In Your Arms (Rock Me A Littl... 2:42 Tamla Motown: Big Hits & Hard To Fin... The Isley Brothers
6 Love Man 2:19 The Very Best Of Otis Redding Otis Redding
7 You Can't Hurry Love 2:48 16 Nol Hits From The Late 60's Diana Ross & The Supremes
8 Beggin' 2:51 20 Original Mod Classics The Timebox
9 I1Got You (I Feel Good) 2:47 The Best Sixties Aloum In The World...E... James Brown
10 Nowhere To Run 2:52 Sixties Soul Machine Martha Reeves & The Vandellas
11 54-46 Was My Number 3:12 Pressure Drop: The Definitive Collectio... Toots & The Maytals
12 Soul Time 2:39 100 Hits - Northern Soul [Disc 5] Shirley Ellis
13 Shake 2:40 The Very Best Of Otis Redding Otis Redding
14 Reach OutI'll Be There 3:01 16 Nol Hits From The Late 60's The Four Tops
15 Dance To The Music 2:58 Funk Soul Classics [Disc 1] Sly & The Family Stone
16 Dancing In The Street 2:38 The Best Sixties Album In The World...E... Martha Reeves & The Vandellas
17 Hit the Road Jack 2:04 Let's Dance - 100 Original 1960s Hits Ray Charles
18 Sweet and Dandy 3:01 The Harder They Come Jimmy Cliff
19 Go Go Power 2:51 Soul Survivors: 40 Northern Soul Anthe... Sugar Pie DeSanto
20 Landslide 2:16 Northern Soul: 20 Original Classics Tony Clarke
21 Baby Love 2:38 The Early 60's: 16 #1 Hits Diana Ross & The Supremes
22 This Old Heart Of Mine (Is Weak For Yo... 2:54 Tamla Motown Big Hits & Hard To Fin... ~ The Isley Brothers
23 River Deep Mountain High 3:41 All The Best [Disc 1] Tina Turner
24 Going To A Go-Go 2:52 The Best Of Smokey Robinson & The...  The Miracles
25 Jimmy Mack 2:51 Motown Chartbusters Vol 1 Martha & The Vandellas
26 Night Train 3:41 20 Original Mod Classics James Brown
27 Green Onions 2:53 Funk Soul Classics [Disc 1] Booker T. & The MG's
28 Louie Louie 2:43 100 Hits - Sixties Pop The Kingsmen
29 Love s Like A (Heat Wave) 2:46 The Early 60's: 16 #1 Hits Martha Reeves & The Vandellas
30 Stop Her On The Sight (S.0.S) 2:21 Tamla Motown Big Hits & Hard To Fin...  Edwin Starr
31 Breakin' Down The Walls Of Heartache 2:36 100 Hits - Northern Soul [Disc 1] The Bandwagon
32 Respect 2:25 Greatest Hits [Disc 1] Aretha Franklin
33 Mickey's Monkey 2:48 The Best Of Smokey Robinson & The...  The Miracles
34 Behind a Painted Smile 2:49 Tamla Motown Big Hits & Hard To Fin...  The Isley Brothers
35 The Locomotion 2:24 The Best Sixties Album In The World...E... Little Eva
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Name

Hitch Hike

Hard To Handle

Backfield In Motion

I Can't Turn You Loose
Needle In A Haystack
Function At The Junction
Think

Long Shot Kick De Bucket
(Your Love Keeps Lifting Me) Higher an...
Tighten Up (LP Version)

I Heard It Through The Grapevine
Twist and Shout

Be Young, Be Foolish, Be Happy
Tell Him

Build Me Up Buttercup
Uptight

Proud Mary [Album Version]
Can I Get A Witness

Out On The Floor

Pressure Drop

The Twist

The Tracks Of My Tears

Hey Baby

Soul Finger

Leaving Here

I Hear A Symphony

Show Me

Stop! In The Name Of Love
Time Is Tight

Back Street

007 (Shanty Town)

Get Ready

Knock On Wood

I'm Ready For Love

Shop Around

Baby Reconsider

In The Midnight Hour

I Get The Sweetest Feeling

Time
2:34
2:21
2:32
2:45
2:29
2:57
2:16
2:50
2:56
3:12
2:48
2:33
2:04
2:26
2:53
2:56
3:46
2:44
2:54
2:59
2:37
3:02
2:27
2:21
2:31
2:43
2:55
2:54
3:17
2:47
2:47
2:41
3:05
2:56
2:52
2:36
2:34

2:53

Album

The Very Best [Disc 1]

The Very Best Of Otis Redding [Disc 2]

Soul Survivors, Vol. 1: 40 Northern Soul...

The Very Best Of Otis Redding

Tamla Motown: Big Hits & Hard To Fin...

Tamla Motown: Big Hits & Hard To Fin...

Funk Soul Classics [Disc 1]

And The Beat Goes On Vol.2 [Disc 2]
Sixties Soul Machine

The Platinum Collection

16 Nol Hits From The Late 60's

Let's Dance - 100 Original 1960s Hits

Soul Survivors, Vol. 1: 40 Northern Soul...

100 Hits(Swinging 60s)[Disc 1]

The Best Sixties Aloum In The World...E...

16 Nol Hits From The Late 60's
Love Is All We Have To Give
Sixties Soul Machine

100 Hits - Northern Soul [Disc 1]

Pressure Drop: The Definitive Collectio...

Let's Dance - 100 Original 1960s Hits
The Best Of Smokey Robinson & The...
Let's Dance - 100 Original 1960s Hits

Funk Soul Classics [Disc 1]

Tamla Motown Big Hits & Hard To Fin...

The Early 60's: 16 #1 Hits

Soul Survivors: 40 Northern Soul Anthe...

The Early 60's: 16 #1 Hits

Soul Survivors: 40 Northern Soul Anthe...

Northern Soul Connoisseurs

The Harder They Come

16 Nol Hits From The Late 60's

100 Hits - Sixties Pop

Motown Chartbusters Vol 1

The Best Of Smokey Robinson & The...
Big In Wigan

100 Hits - Sixties Pop

100 Hits - Northern Soul [Disc 2]
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Artist

Marvin Gaye

Otis Redding

Mel & Tim

Otis Redding

The Velvelettes

Shorty Long

Aretha Franklin

The Pioneers

Jackie Wilson

Archie Bell and The Drells
Gladys Knight & The Pips
The Isley Brothers

The Tams

The Exciters

The Foundations

Stevie Wonder

The Checkmates Ltd.

Dusty Springfield

Dobie Gray

Toots & The Maytals
Chubby Checker

Smokey Robinson & The Miracles
Bruce Channel

The Bar-Kays

Eddie Holland

Diana Ross & The Supremes
Joe Tex

Diana Ross & The Supremes
Booker T. & The MG's
Edwin Starr

Jimmy Cliff

The Temptations

Eddie Floyd

Martha Reeves & The Vandellas
The Miracles

Leon Haywood

Wilson Pickett

Jackie Wilson
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Name

It Takes Two

Soul Man

(I'm A) Road Runner

Rescue Me

I Can't Help Myself

Mony Mony

Honey Chile

Tramp

He Was Really Sayin' Somethin'
Sweet Soul Music

Ain't Too Proud To Beg

You Keep Me Hangin' On

The Tears Of A Clown

Mustang Sally

Heaven Must Have Sent You

Let's Dance

Here I Go Again

How Sweet It Is (To Be Loved By You)
Take Me In Your Arms And Love Me
For Once In My Life

I Guess I'll Always Love You

Ain't Got No - I Got Life (From The Mu...

Try A Little Tenderness

(You Make Me Feel Like) A Natural Wo...

You've Really Got A Hold On Me
Save The Last Dance For Me

Time Will Pass You By

Time
2:56
2:40
2:49
2:52
2:43
2:51
2:59
3:03
2:31
2:21
2:35
2:45
3:07
3:07
2:38
2:28
2:14
3:02
2:56
2:49
2:50
2:16
3:46
2:46
3:00
2:27

3:05

Album

Soul Survivors, Vol. 1: 40 Northern Soul...

100 Hits - Sixties Pop

Motown Chartbusters Vol. 3

The Best Sixties Album In The World...E...

The Early 60's: 16 #1 Hits
100 Hits(Swinging 60s)[Disc 1]
Motown Chartbusters Vol 2

The Very Best Of Otis Redding

Tamla Motown: Big Hits & Hard To Fin...

Funk Soul Classics [Disc 1]

16 Nol Hits From The Late 60's

16 Nol Hits From The Late 60's

The Best Of Smokey Robinson & The...

100 Hits - Sixties Pop

Tamla Motown: Big Hits & Hard To Fin...

Let's Dance - 100 Original 1960s Hits
Sixties Soul Machine

Motown Chartbusters Vol 1

Motown Chartbusters Vol 1

Sixties Soul Machine

Tamla Motown: Big Hits & Hard To Fin...

Nina Simone: The Collection

Sixties Soul Machine

Greatest Hits [Disc 1]

The Best Of Smokey Robinson & The...
100 Hits - Sixties Pop

100 Hits - Northern Soul [Disc 5]
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Artist

Marvin Gaye & Kim Weston
Sam & Dave

Junior Walker & The All Stars
Fontella Bass

The Four Tops

Tommy James & The Shondells
Martha Reeves & The Vandellas
Otis Redding

The Velvelettes

Arthur Conley

The Temptations

Diana Ross & The Supremes
Smokey Robinson & The Miracles
Wilson Pickett

The Elgins

Chris Montez

Archie Bell and The Drells
Junior Walker & The All Stars
Gladys Knight & The Pips
Stevie Wonder

The Isley Brothers

Nina Simone

Otis Redding

Aretha Franklin

The Miracles

The Drifters

Tobi Legend



